



PICKED UP

per time loaded

Black dyed MULCH

cubic yard	price per cy	Total
1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00
3	\$ 40.00	\$ 120.00
4	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00
5	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00
6	\$ 39.00	\$ 234.00
7	\$ 39.00	\$ 273.00
8	\$ 39.00	\$ 312.00
9	\$ 39.00	\$ 351.00
10	\$ 39.00	\$ 390.00
11	\$ 39.00	\$ 429.00
12	\$ 39.00	\$ 468.00
13	\$ 39.00	\$ 507.00
14	\$ 39.00	\$ 546.00
15	\$ 39.00	\$ 585.00
16	\$ 38.00	\$ 608.00
17	\$ 38.00	\$ 646.00
18	\$ 38.00	\$ 684.00
19	\$ 38.00	\$ 722.00
20	\$ 38.00	\$ 760.00

PICKED UP

per time loaded

NATURAL DARK MULCH

cubic yard	price per cy	Total
1	\$ 37.00	\$ 37.00
2	\$ 37.00	\$ 74.00
3	\$ 37.00	\$ 111.00
4	\$ 37.00	\$ 148.00
5	\$ 37.00	\$ 185.00
6	\$ 36.00	\$ 216.00
7	\$ 36.00	\$ 252.00
8	\$ 36.00	\$ 288.00
9	\$ 36.00	\$ 324.00
10	\$ 36.00	\$ 360.00
11	\$ 36.00	\$ 396.00
12	\$ 36.00	\$ 432.00
13	\$ 36.00	\$ 468.00
14	\$ 36.00	\$ 504.00
15	\$ 36.00	\$ 540.00
16	\$ 35.00	\$ 560.00
17	\$ 35.00	\$ 595.00
18	\$ 35.00	\$ 630.00
19	\$ 35.00	\$ 665.00
20	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00

from our location up to 6 miles

additional delivery fee per load 6to 8 miles add: \$15 / 8 to 10 add \$30 / 10 to 12 add \$45 / 12 to 15 add \$75 / 15 to 20 add \$150

DELIVERED

Black dyed MULCH

cubic yards	price per cy	dump truck fees	Total
1	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 115.00
2	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 155.00
3	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 195.00
4	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 235.00
5	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 275.00
6	\$ 39.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 334.00
7	\$ 39.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 373.00
8	\$ 39.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 412.00
9	\$ 39.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 451.00
10	\$ 39.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 490.00
11	\$ 39.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 629.00
12	\$ 39.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 668.00
13	\$ 39.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 707.00
14	\$ 39.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 746.00
15	\$ 39.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 785.00
16	\$ 38.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 808.00
17	\$ 38.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 846.00
18	\$ 38.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 884.00

DELIVERED

NATURAL DARK MULCH

cubic yards	price per cy	dump truck fees	Total
1	\$ 37.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 112.00
2	\$ 37.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 149.00
3	\$ 37.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 186.00
4	\$ 37.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 223.00
5	\$ 37.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 260.00
6	\$ 36.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 316.00
7	\$ 36.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 352.00
8	\$ 36.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 388.00
9	\$ 36.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 424.00
10	\$ 36.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 460.00
11	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 596.00
12	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 632.00
13	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 668.00
14	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 704.00
15	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 740.00
16	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 760.00
17	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 795.00
18	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 830.00

Schreiber & Winkelman Inc.

4240 Schreiber Dr. Eden, NY 14057

Call: 992-4332

Hours: M-F 8-5 Sat. 8-12 noon - May-July weather permitting

www.topsoilwny.com

2020 Prices